DOT Disability Program Managers

	OA
	NAME
	E-MAIL
	PHONE

	FAA - HQ
	Laura Tronge
	Laura.Tronge@faa.gov
	

	FAA
	Michelle Labov (WJHTC) 
	Michelle.Labov@faa.gov 
	609-485-7100

	FAA
	Bryon Williams (ESA)
	Bryon.S.Williams@faa.gov 
	404-305-5255

	FAA
	Timothy Fitten (WCSA)
	timothy.fitten@faa.gov 
	817-222-5136

	FAA
	Vanessa Briggs (WCSA)
	Vanessa.T.Briggs@faa.gov 
	707-332-5305

	FAA
	Angela Hayes (WCSA)
	angela.m.hayes@faa.gov 
	206-231-2046

	FHWA
	Kirsten Poston
	Kirsten.Poston@dot.gov 
	202-366-9120

	FHWA
	Liz Kraszewski
	elizabeth.kraszewski@dot.gov 
	202-366-1585

	FMCSA
	Ben Tate
	benjamin.tate@dot.gov 
	202-366-7637

	FRA
	Brittany Brown
	brittany.brown@dot.gov
	202-493-7008

	FRA
	Tammy Jones
	tammy.jones1@dot.gov 
	202-366-1779

	FTA
	Brian Whitehead
	brian.whitehead@dot.gov 
	202-366-3501

	GLS
	Sylvonica Madlock
	sylvonica.madlock@dot.gov
	202-366-6158

	MARAD
	Daryl Hart
	Daryl.Hart@dot.gov 
	202-366-5065

	MARAD
	Stephanie Gordon
	Stephanie.Gordon@dot.gov
	202-366-7033

	NHTSA
	Regina Morgan (RA matters)
	Regina.Morgan@dot.gov 
	202-366-8046

	NHTSA
	Terrance Webster (All other DPM matters) 
	Terrance.Webster@dot.gov 
	202-366-5544

	OIG
	LaToya Davis 
	Latoya.Davis@oig.dot.gov 
	202-366-6655

	OIG
	Ashlee Thomas
	Ashlee.thomas@oig.dot.gov
	202-366-8141

	OST
	Yvette Rivera
	Yvette.Rivera@dot.gov 
	202-366-5131

	PHMSA
	Rosanne Goodwill
	Rosanne.goodwill@dot.gov 
	202-366-6580

	Volpe
	Eliot Sutler
	eliot.sutler@dot.gov
	617-494-3736

	Volpe
	Autumn Young
	autumn.young@dot.gov
	360-534-9325
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